
Event 109

7 FEB 2024 - 13:02

Women's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Championships

Doha (QAT)

02 - 18 February 2024

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHANG Yani

CHEN Yiwen

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  1 52.20 1  7.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  3 99.60 1  7.0 7.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 73.80  1 173.40 1  7.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.33  1 248.73 1  7.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 74.70  1 323.43 1  8.0 8.0

2 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  4 96.60 2 3.007.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50  2 164.10 2 9.307.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75  2 233.85 2 14.887.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 66.60  2 300.45 2 22.987.5 8.0

3 HARPER Yasmin

MEW JENSEN Scarlett

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  5 47.40 5 4.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =1 96.00 3 3.608.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  4 159.90 3 13.506.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10  4 225.00 3 23.737.5 8.0

405B 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.70  10 281.70 3 41.736.0 6.5

4 GIBSON Alison

PALMER Krysta

USA 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  9 45.60 9 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  6 90.00 =6 9.607.0 6.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  9 150.30 5 23.106.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.82  3 219.12 4 29.617.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 60.18  8 279.30 4 44.136.5 7.0

5 KESAR Viktoriya

PYSMENSKA Anna

UKR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 7.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =8 86.40 8 13.206.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.20  =7 147.60 =6 25.806.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.17  5 211.77 6 36.966.5 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  3 277.47 5 45.967.5 7.0

6 HENTSCHEL Lena

MULLER Jette

GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 6.007.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =1 94.80 4 4.807.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 62.10  6 156.90 4 16.506.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.73  8 213.63 5 35.105.5 5.0

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30  =5 273.93 6 49.506.5 6.5

7 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

PINEDA VAZQUEZ
Paola

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.00  =3 48.00 =3 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00  5 93.00 5 6.607.0 7.5

405B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.20  13 145.20 11 28.204.5 4.5

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45  7 205.65 8 43.086.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.90  4 269.55 7 53.887.0 7.0

8 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  6 46.80 6 5.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.20  7 90.00 =6 9.607.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  10 145.80 10 27.604.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.38  6 207.18 7 41.556.5 7.5

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.10  12 260.28 8 63.155.5 5.0

9 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 7.806.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.20  12 84.60 =10 15.006.0 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  5 147.60 =6 25.807.0 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.30  12 198.90 10 49.836.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 59.40  9 258.30 9 65.136.0 5.5

10 KIM Suji

KWON Halim

KOR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  =7 46.20 =7 6.007.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00  13 85.20 9 14.406.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.20  =7 146.40 =8 27.005.5 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40  13 196.80 11 51.934.5 4.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.30  =5 257.10 10 66.336.5 6.5

11 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine

NED 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =13 42.00 =13 10.206.5 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 41.40  10 83.40 13 16.206.5 6.0

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.90  11 138.30 12 35.106.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.70  9 195.00 12 53.736.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  =5 255.30 11 68.136.5 6.0
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12 GULLSTRAND Emma

WIDERSTROM Elna

SWE 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 41.40  15 41.40 15 10.806.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 34.20  15 75.60 =15 24.004.5 4.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.30  14 126.90 15 46.504.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.10  11 180.00 13 68.735.5 4.5

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 53.46  11 233.46 12 89.976.0 6.5

13 LIRA Luana

SANTOS Anna

BRA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =13 42.00 =13 10.207.0 7.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00  =8 84.00 12 15.607.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.10  12 137.10 13 36.306.0 5.5

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.30  15 179.40 14 69.333.5 3.0

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.30  13 230.70 13 92.735.5 4.5

14 GILLET Jade

GILLET Nais

FRA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  12 43.80 12 8.406.5 6.5

5233D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80  11 84.60 =10 15.006.0 5.5

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.36  15 129.96 14 43.445.5 5.0

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 43.68  14 173.64 15 75.095.5 5.5

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.24  14 224.88 14 98.556.0 6.0

15 VALLEE Mia

WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =3 48.00 =3 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 33.60  16 81.60 14 18.003.5 3.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  3 146.40 =8 27.007.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.87  10 201.27 9 47.464.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  18 201.27 15 122.160.0 0.0

16 JELINKOVA Tereza

MEDKOVA Ivana

CZE 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40  16 38.40 16 13.804.5 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.20  14 75.60 =15 24.005.0 4.5

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.12  17 108.72 =16 64.683.5 3.5

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.12  16 150.84 16 97.894.5 4.5

205C 2.8 2.5 1.5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 29.40  16 180.24 16 143.194.0 4.5

17 SHANIDZE Mariam

SHARIA Tekle

GEO 301B 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 31.80  18 31.80 18 20.404.0 4.5

5132D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00  17 64.80 17 34.804.5 5.0

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.92  16 108.72 =16 64.685.5 5.0

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.69  17 148.41 17 100.324.5 5.0

205C 2.8 2.0 1.5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 28.56  17 176.97 17 146.464.0 4.0

18 WONG Cho Yi

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.60  17 33.60 17 18.604.0 5.0

301B 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.20  18 61.80 18 37.805.5 4.5

403B 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 26.46  18 88.26 18 85.144.0 5.0

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 29.52  18 117.78 18 130.954.0 3.0

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.00  15 147.78 18 175.655.0 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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